TUNABLE  LASER  KIT  COMPONENTS
Littman Tunable Laser Kits
Label Description Label Description
A Tuning Motor Mount F Collimating Lens
B Gain Chip Mounting Plate G Littman Grating Platform
C Half Butterfly Gain Chip H Littman Grating Module
D Collimation Adjuster I Littman Mirror Module
E Mode Hop Adjuster J Tuning Motor

javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
*Position of grating on arm differs between both 1350 grooves/mm
products.
Littman Grating Item
#
Compatible Littman
Kit
Optimal Center
Wavelength
TLK-G1150M TLK-L1050M 1050 nm
TLK-G0750M TLK-L1550M 1550 nm
Part Number Description Price Availability
TLK-G1800R Littrow Grating Module for Littrow Tunable Laser Kits, 1800 g/mm, 980 nm Operation $1,763.58 Today
TLK-G1350R Littrow Grating Module for Littrow Tunable Laser Kits, 1350 g/mm, 1310 nm Operation $1,763.58 Lead Time
TLK-G0900R Littrow Grating Module for Littrow Tunable Laser Kits, 900 g/mm, 1950 nm Operation $1,679.94 Today
Littman Grating Modules
Grating Modules for Operation Centered at 770, 1050, or
1550 nm
Includes Grating and Mount
Thorlabs offers five holographic reflection gratings featuring 750 or 1150 grooves/mm for
use at 1550 or 1050 nm, respectively. The gratings, 17.0 mm x 7.3 mm, are premounted
for easy installation into existing Tunable Laser Kits.
Part Number Description Price Availability
TLK-G1150M Customer Inspired! Littman Grating Module for Littman Tunable Laser Kits, 1150 g/mm $504.90 3-5 Days
TLK-G0750M Littman Grating Module for Littman Tunable Laser Kits, 750 g/mm $608.94 3-5 Days
Tuning Actuator Mounts
Mirror / Grating Actuator Motor Mount
Radial Arm Retainer Spring
TLK-MM2: Designed for Ø9.5 mm (Ø3/8") Barrel Actuators

javascript:;
javascript:;
Collimating Lens Item
#
Compatible Laser
Kit Center Wavelength
TLK-352330-C TLK-L1300M 1310 nm
TLK-352330-C TLK-L1550M 1550 nm
Mounts to Collimation Lens, Featured Below
Optic Axis Oriented at 45° ± 2° with Respect to the Mount (See Drawing to Right)
Custom Wave Plates Available, Contact Technical Support for Details
The TLK-WPH780 is a zero-order, half-wave plate for use with tunable laser kits. This mounted wave plate is most useful when working with short wavelength
devices in TO can packaging where the user can optimize both the beam axis orientation (to illuminate the maximum number of grating lines) and the polarization
of the light incident on the external cavity grating.
Part Number Description Price Availability
TLK-WPH780 780 nm Mounted Half-Wave Plate $343.74 Today
Mounted Aspheric Collimating Lens
Mounted Aspheric Lens
1050 - 1620 nm Coating
Thorlabs' offers a premounted aspheric lens for easy integration and alignment into our